
MOUNTAIN VIEW – LOS ALTOS UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 

MEASURE E CONSTRUCTION PROGRAM 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION 

 
             
 

 

Date:      October 28th, 2024          

 

 

 

Project:      MVLA MVHS Packard Hall Modernization – Addendum #30 of the Master 

Agreement – Amendment #2  

 

Vendor Name:      Quattrocchi Kwok Architects, Inc.  (QKA Project #1954.00)              

 

Contract Number:      Contract #C22-021        

 

Original Contract Amount:     __$153,635.00      

 

Amendment # 1 Date:    05/23/23      Amendment #1 Amount:      $8,580.0    Reason:   service 

for additional topographic survey not included in original contract scope of work, its considered 

extra services per master agreement. 

 

Amendment # 2 Date:    10/28/24      Amendment #2 Amount:      $47,425.00    Reason: The 

architect design fee is based on a graduated fee schedule based on the construction cost. The 

original basis for the contract had a construction cost of $880,000.00 and per Construction 

Documents phase cost estimate the construction cost is $1,305,683.00 resulting in an increase of 

$47,425.00 in fee.   

 

 

 

 

Revised Contract Amount:    $ 209,640.00___  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

District:  _____________________________________________ Date: ____________ 
  Michael Mathiesen, Associate Superintendent, Business Services 

 
 

 

Vendor:  _____________________________________________ Date: ____________ 
  Mark Quattrocchi, President 

 


